G.N. 5428 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the

undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,

and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are

dissolved on deregistration:—

3032988 4 ZAMPE CO., LIMITED

1243149 ABLE TREASURE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED R EEATR AT
1978585 ACE SURPLUS HOLDINGS LIMITED R AIRAE
1387147 AMPLE MAKER LIMITED VERIATRAE

1176781 ASIA MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED

2672502 ASTA VTONG TRADING LIMITED TENAEE R E AR A E
2759567 AVANCER EDUCATION LIMITED KBRS E OB IRAE
2178198 Aachen Metal Casting (Asia) Limited RS s EE N A TR A

3031656 Aspire First Limited
2479598 BALTEA (HONG KONG) LIMITED

2315006 BEIIING HYUNDAI AUTOMOTIVE LUBRICATING OIL CO., JEFERA R S A TR A F
LIMITED

1555840 BEST FORTUNE ASIA INVESTMENT LIMITED T AR AT

3029359 BEST PROFIT (HK) TRADING LIMITED (B AR AT

2786715 BEST QUICK LIMITED AR AT

2179713 BIG TREASURE HOLDINGS LIMITED SEA HEEETR AT

2911299 BIOSPORTART ASIA LIMITED
1191362 BNB CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

2663609 BO XIU LIMITED HFHARAE

3010501 BORA (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED saan (w3 BIEAT
1726356 BRIGHT CREATION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED TEAIEEA R A E
3040351 BRILLIANT FACADE LIMITED FELER BTN\ ]

2375533 BROSA LIMITED

2659744 Beltway Company Limited EREARAE
2707975 Benteng International Financial Securities Investment Management e e e e s R e ]
Limited PRAE]

2511907 Big Times International Pictures Group Limited SRS EEFHAETRA



2874227
2512604

0935571
1754315
2521436
0222807
2956563
1205768
2874870
2908837
1340936
1410709
2840151
2052447
0776222
2946003
2661317
2890498
2849574
2724928
2808925
2559850
2606674
1318769
2695288
2926732
1007846
2612940
2809438
0514101
0831536
1122610

Blessings Trading Limited

Bookdao International Co., Limited

CA LUEN FAT LOGISTICS CO LIMITED
CANCHIN LIMITED
CENTURY CHANGYI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

CHAN KAM CHEUNG TRANSPORTATION COMPANY LIMITED

CHENDA (HONG KONG) LIMITED

CHI DA INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
CHINA ENERGY RESERVE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CLIENT-PHARMA (HK) LIMITED

CON-FLEX TRADING (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
CONSOLIDATED MACHINERY GROUP LIMITED
Call Taxi (HK) Limited

Chinese Jin Merchants Alliance Co., Limited

Chung Mei Industries (No. 1) Limited

Co Ho Biological Products Hong Kong Co., Limited
Commy Electronic Limited

Cryptonomy Limited

DATA EXPERT ASIA CO., LIMITED

DAWN CLOTHINGS (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
DCG (HK) International Health Industry Co., Limited
DEHENG TRADING GROUP LIMITED

DELUXSH MANUFACTURING HONG KONG LIMITED
DRAGON RISE LIMITED

Digital Insights TRA Limited

EASTERN OLYMPIC LIMITED

EASYBUY TRADING LIMITED

ETERNAL REMEDIES LIMITED

ETERNAL RICH ENTERPRISE LIMITED

EVER FOUNDATION COMPANY LIMITED

EVER PINE PROPERTIES LIMITED

EVER RICH METAL (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
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2855204
2910307
3028382
1790868
1689738
1883786
2249343
2975390
1557721
2810881
1753830
2860073
1919496
2785387
3022697
0706871
2944396
2980438
2928541
2920193
1838575
3067291
2793295
2673301
2115141
2828915
2499978
2262184
1891148
1692434
1879706
1553782
2501378

Ella Workshop Limited

Embrace Learning and Rehab Consultancy Limited
Excellentplay Limited

FASCINATION INVESTMENTS AIRAN CO., LIMITED
FAST ENERGY LIMITED

FINE MIND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FIRST POWER TECHNOLOGY MARKETING (HK) CO. LIMITED
FLEXTAIL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

FOR YOUR NET INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
FOREVER WEALTH INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
FORTUNATE FORT LIMITED

FORTUNE LINKED GROUP LIMITED

FORTUNE NICE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

FRANCE WGPOMLAY INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
FTRS TRADING LIMITED

FULL FASHION KNITWEAR LIMITED

FULL WIN TRADE LIMITED

FUSHENGHUA TRADING LIMITED

FX GLOBAL LIMITED

Firework F&B Marketing Limited

Freepoint Hong Kong Limited

Fun TourGames Limited

GD Resources Limited

GERMANY MAYA INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
GLOBAL TECH WORLDWIDE LIMITED

GOLDEN JUBILEE INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
GOLDEN LAKE HOLDINGS LIMITED

GOLDEN SHIMMER LIMITED

GOOD WIN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

GRAND INTEREST INT'L (HK) GROUP LIMITED

GREAT FAVORITE SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

GREEN GLORY HOLDINGS LIMITED

GUANG DONG FO SHAN HUA JIA HONG BUILDING
MATERIALS CO., LIMITED
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2903073
2688411
2920564
1465396
1130721
2902338
2198887
2919128
2494843
3051618
2942991
2985534
2797825
2810557
3014556
1679528
2526096
2226704
2924267
2476790
3043308
2200738
1900895
2267379
2271883
2476610

2868535

2817684
2800157
0682649
2396553
3005312
1864702

GUANGZHOU ZHANKOU TRADE CO., LIMITED

Golden Mark Trading Co., Limited

Guangdong Hong Kong Human Resources Co., Limited

H.K.HXK. INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
HERITAGE HONG KONG FOUNDATION LIMITED

HK ECHOPOWER MACHINERY CO., LIMITED

HK EQI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK HUAJING TRADING LIMITED

HK Lifeng Development Co., Limited

HK XTANKEST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK Xintongheng Trading Co., Limited

HK YUSHENG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HOI KI TRADING LIMITED

HONG HOI INTERNATIONAL TRADING HK LIMITED

HONG KONG CHOMAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONG KONG IN WEALTH (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
HONG KONG SHENGTIAN INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG WUKONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG YAN BO TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG DELUXE GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG F&F INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG FRONT-TEAM TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HAOYUAN GROUP INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HONGQUAN ORNAMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG SEOHUA GLOBAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YEHENG ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHIYUAN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGTAI IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
HUA SHAN (HONG KONG) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HUA TUNG CONNECTOR COMPANY LIMITED
Heshun Machinery Limited

Hoi Pui Decoration Engineering Company Limited

Holistic Consultants Limited
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2629279
2849901
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2046188
2518207
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1908836
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1985667
2363287

2059159
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2594875
2945459
2208610
2344664
2226800
2686700
2907115
0602444
2350001
3014628
2359913
2038526

Hong Kong Bo Yang Energy Technology Limited
Hong Kong Fat Fat Fish International Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Kanglier Health Management Co., Limited
Hong Kong Soi International Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Wanxin Network Marketing Co., Limited
Hong Kong Wise Philippine Limited

Hong Kong Zhongyingbao Group Limited

HongKong Timestar Electronic Co., Limited
Hongkong Linapol Clothing Limited

Honrely International Co., Limited

Hui Yuan International Trading Limited

I BLUES LIMITED

TAVENUE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

INFINITY CATERING LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL GENERAL AVIATION ALLIANCE GROUP
COMPANY LIMITED

ITALY HOLY JAZZ INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED

Infinity Return Investment Company Limited

International Design Expeditions Limited

J Mak Trading Limited

J&Y Industry Limited

JG GAME LIMITED

JJANGWAN (HONG KONG) LIMITED

JINZHOU INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

JOB LEADER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Jingshengda Trading Co., Limited

Jining Yongrun Decoration Material Co., Limited

Joray International Group Co., Limited

KAM MUM IRON-GRILL (ENGINEERING) LIMITED
KAREEDER TRADING LIMITED

KINGSWOOD MARKETPLACE ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
KONG TAT TUNG INVESTMENT CONSULTANT LIMITED

Keen Edged Management Limited
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1709634
2983305
0897730
2920287
2437678
2530805

2980109
1256443
0898464
2665955

0967211
2883223
2651205
2922896
0370487
2263423
2715881
2911078
2667326
2727002
2003660
2745939
0661791
0441834
2113642
2904574
2409347
2909310
2495064
2216791
2980599
2409074

L & M Biomedical Limited

LAM'S CONCEPT LIMITED

LANDCOME GROUP LIMITED

LAU'S FORTUNE LIMITED

LINK CHARITABLE FOUNDATION LIMITED

LIUZHOU HONGGUANG BAOJUN AUTOMOTIVE LUBRICATING

OIL CO., LIMITED

LONGXIANGFENG TRADING LIMITED
LPC PARTNERS LIMITED

LUMENIS (ASIA PACIFIC) LIMITED

LYCHE LIFE SCIENCES INTERNATIONAL (HOLDINGS)

LIMITED
LYL PROPERTY LIMITED

Luxmin Co., Limited

M & D JONES TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
MABLADES (HONG KONG) LIMITED

MAIN FIRST INVESTMENT LIMITED

MAXI TRADING HONG KONG LIMITED
MEANMAX (HK) LIMITED

MIOY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MSSUN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

MTB MANAGEMENT LIMITED

N & B INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

NEW ENERGY CLEAN LIMITED

NEWARD LIMITED

NEWTRONIC COMPONENT LIMITED
NINGBO ONWARD INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
Natalie6 Limited

Network Resources (Asia) Limited

OASISOAR LIMITED

OCEAN INTERNATIONAL CAPITAL LIMITED

ORIENTAL INTERNATIONAL PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

ORNATE SOUTH GROUP LIMITED

OZ Humeta Co. Limited
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2002802
3026209

2495982
2359606
1954823
2811512
1220535
2068668
1845859
3007033
2899798
2808654
3036355
0800706
1350356
2962791
1552472

2362258
2088033
1591623
2946882
3036502
1737688

2918070
1687583
1278401
(0782555
2037983
1919891
2918706
1540859
1712099

Orffa Hongkong Limited

Oriental International Biotechnology Institute Company Limited

POWER EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
POWEREAGLE TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
POWERFUL INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LIMITED
POWERING FUTURE LIMITED

PRAKASH OVERSEAS COMPANY LIMITED
PROFIT LAND PROPERTY LIMITED

PROFIT WIN INVESTMENT LIMITED
PROSPECTIVE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
PURPLESEVEN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Pacific Asia Shipping Company Limited

Pita Factory HK Limited -The-

Plus Alpha Creation Co., Limited

Port Shipping Management Limited

Premier Cru Limited

QIXINDA (HK) INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

QMATRIX VISION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

REAL SOUND INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
RESEN LIMITED

RMS ASIA CO., LIMITED

ROSE OF LOVE ESPORTS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
RUIJIN GROUP (HK) TECHNOLOGY SHARES LIMITED

Red Tees Technology Company Limited

SAINTLY ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SCANDINAVIAN TRADING LIMITED

SCP INVESTMENTS (HK) LIMITED

SHANGHAI APPRO INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

SHEN ZHOU INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

SHENGLI INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN HIGHSIGN OPTOELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
SINO SECURE INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
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1563951
1100190
2816743
2589478
1698543
1335017
1200816
1860446
2815597
0133429
0285291
2803142
2008888
2918606
3007969
2945783
1858953
2096154
2870709
3019219
2440914
0749347
3044921
2264034
1764405
2649784
1986121
2973555
1684999

2223925
2874219
2080612
2919375

SMART ASIA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SMART HONEST INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
SMART IDENTIFICATION LIMITED

STARS TRADING LIMITED

STATE ENGINEERING LIMITED

STEEL MASTER H.K. CO., LIMITED

SUCCESS GOLD LIMITED

SUCCESS POOL INVESTMENT LIMITED
SUNNY STAR ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SURE-SURPLUS LIMITED

SUWAH PUBLISHING (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED
Saaremaa Houses Company Limited

Shanxi ECO Liyu Coalbed Methane Limited
Shinwoo UBiCos (HK) Limited

Shun Yu Interior Decoration Limited

Simple Digital (Hong Kong) Limited

Simpthesis Technology Limited

Sselect.shop Limited

Sun Dick Global Group Limited

TAK SHING ENTERPRISES LIMITED

TAKEAT OUT LIMITED

TAO KEE COMPANY LIMITED

THREE KINGDOMS ESPORT VENTURES HONG KONG LIMITED
TIAN JI Construction (HK) Limited

TIENSING RENAISSANCE GROUP LIMITED
TIM 4 LIMITED

TIME GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Tiansheng International Biotechnology Co., Limited

Top One of Dragon Decoration Group International Limited

Transmet Holdings Limited

Truthful Trading Limited

UCEE TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
UNIQUE STONE GALLERY LIMITED
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2099281
3060404
1231509
2976547
2672478
2782786
2689977
2237721
2523020
2111085
3100340
2580970
1184355
0215450
2982198
1649195
0664641
1970901
3026510
1923545
1330640
2479278
2327520
2843342

2558065
0931753
3018967
1443047
0559248
2679527
3014631
1825574
1557530

Uphold DMW Limited

UtoPlays Limited

V-GOOL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
VANCHILL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

WAGEN ELECTRONIC LIMITED

WANG SING MERCANTILE LIMITED
WANHUA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

WAYFENG DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
WEALTHY CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
WIDER TALENT LIMITED

WILLOWSHP Company Limited

WIN MOST CORPORATION LIMITED
WIN-DOUBLE CONSULTING LIMITED
WINATION INVESTMENT LIMITED

WINWIN TOGETHER LIMITED

WINWOOD ENTERPRISES LIMITED

WSI LIMITED

WSM Design Limited

Wang Kei Decoration Engineering Company Limited
Weinong Group Co., Limited

Well Flow Valve Industrial Co., Limited

Wider Rainbow Industry Limited

XIANGGANG CHANGSHENG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
XZG INT'L BUSINESS SCHOOL (HK) CO., LIMITED

YALI OPTICAL HONGKONG CO., LIMITED
YANLY LIMITED

YAT FULL TONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YIWU EAST FASHION CO., LIMITED
YOUNGLAND LIMITED

YU XIN EDUCATION GROUP CO., LIMITED

YUANHUI METAL TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

YUJISH GROUP LIMITED
YUK SHING MACHINERY LIMITED
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2545075 Yisheng Shipping Co., Limited AL EATR AT

3055773 ZHANYUE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED EEEEYE 5 AR A E

2856380 Zhiren Limited WAHIRAT

3029535 inder Limited R PR AT

2566839 P B L
AT
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30 September 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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